

https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

SCREW-ON MAGNETIC CATCH
WITHOUT COUNTER PLATE - FORCE 7
AND14 KG - HIGH TEMPERATURE
RESISTANCE

16-7-4295

Suitable for high temperature environments up to 250°C.
Strong magnetic force. Corrosion free.
Counter plate not included.



A (length)
Material

Weight (g)

B (width)

C

D (pin diameter)

Finish

50 mm

304 stainless steel
40 g

17 mm

12.3 mm

40 mm

polished
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